
 

Draft version: 12 June 2020 

 
 

 

 

2021 Term Dates 

 

 

Term 1 (10 weeks):  

 

• Tue 26 Jan - Australia Day Public Holiday - Boarders return from 4:00pm  

• Wed 27 Jan - First day of Term 1 lessons  

• Wed 31 Mar - Last day of Term 1 lessons  

• Thu 01 Apr - Staff Professional Learning Day (Boarding House closes at 9:00am) 

• Fri 02 Apr - Good Friday. 

Term 2 (9 weeks):  

● Mon 19 Apr - Staff Professional Learning Day, (Boarders return from 4:00pm)  

● Tue 20 Apr - First day Term 2 lessons  

● Mon 14 Jun - Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday  (Boarding House remains open)  

● Fri 18 Jun - Last day of Term 2 lessons (Boarding House closes at 6:00pm).  

Term 3 (10 weeks):  

• Mon 12 Jul - Staff Professional Learning Day - Boarders’ return from 4:00pm)  

• Tue 13 Jul - First day Term 3 lessons  

• Mon 09 Aug - Staff Professional Learning Day (last day of Year 12 Trials) 

• Fri 17 Sep - Last day of Term 3 lessons (Boarding House closes at 6:00pm).  

Term 4 (10 weeks):  

● Tue 05 Oct - Staff Professional Learning Day (Boarders’ return from 4:00pm)  

● Wed 06 Oct - First day Term 4 lessons  

● Tue 07 Dec - Last day of Term 4 lessons  

● Wed 08 Dec - Staff Professional Learning Day (Boarding House closes at 9:00am).  

  


